
ROLE NAME PHONE EMAIL

President Meredith Macrae 0438 299 727 meredith.macrae@internode.on.net Email

Secretary Tony McCartney 0434 584 642 tmccartney@bne.catholic.edu.au Facebook

Research Peter Griffiths 0448 880 401 peter.griffiths@internode.on.net Web

President Ashley Schiffke 0448 070 837 atschiffke-1989@hotmail.com Email

Secretary Rebecca O'Connor secretary@bundysportfishing.com.au Facebook www.facebook.com/BundabergSportfishingClubInc

Treasurer Nathan Sutton bundysportfishingtreasurer@gmail.com Web https://bundysportfishingtest.weebly.com/

President Russell Sutcliffe 0439 171 183 rssutcliffe@bigpond.com Email

Secretary Richard Berryman 0439 427 098 ronald.berryman@au.wilmar-intl.com Facebook https://www.facebook.com/groups/171543176528499

Treasurer Simone Sutcliffe Web

President Geoff Chapman 0411 804 537 geoffchappo@hotmail.com Email

Secretary Graham Dolton 0488 125 237 dalton_am@hotmail.com Facebook www.facebook.com/groups/2903845516396387

Treasurer Web

Club Contact Rebecca Lawrence 0456 838 863 fishing@cardwellspordfishingclub.com.au Email

Facebook www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100068429073612

Web www.cardwellsportfishingclub.com.au 

Secretary Richard Stanhope 0429 316 890 stanhope@iinet.net.au Email

Facebook

Web

President Sandra Cooper 0428 312 083 Email hinchinbrooksfc@yahoo.com

Secretary Scott Hinds 0402 809 047 hinchinbrooksfc@yahoo.com Facebook www.facebook.com/hinchinbrooksfc

Treasurer Adam Royle 0417 610 446 Web

President Warren Kidd 0437 829 729 sharonkidd1@bigpond.com Email ipswich.united.sportfishing@outlook.com

Secretary Martyn Wolens Facebook www.facebook.com/Ipswichunitedsportfishing

Treasurer Rob Proctor Web

FACEBOOK / WEBSITE

Hinchinbrook Fly Fishing Club Inc.

Hinchinbrook Sportfishing Club

Ipswich United Sportfishing Club

Burdekin District Sportfishing Club

Cairns Sportfishing Club

Cardwell Sportfishing Club

Bribie Island Sportfishing Club

Bundaberg Sportfishing Club
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President Andrew Graham 0419 764 606 andigram@hotmail.com Email keppelbaysportfishers@gmail.com 

Secretary Anthony Walsh 0419 772 393 askwalshy@gmail.com Facebook www.facebook.com/Keppel-Bay-Sportfishing-Club- 142520725850623

Treasurer Ron Willett 0418 862 575 Web

President Barry McArther Email

Secretary Karen Bradwell ksfcsecretary@gmail.com Facebook www.facebook.com/kingaroysportfishing

Treasurer Carolyn Barritt cbarritt@bigpond.net.au Web

President Dean Rockemer 0407 639 705 dnorock82@hotmail.com Email

Secretary Noel Brearley 0408 779 375 noel.brearley@internode.on.net Facebook

Treasurer Web

President Matthew Ireland 0418 7637 41 nqflyfishers@gmail.com Email

Vice Pres. David Little 0429 990 859 littleda.dl75@gmail.com Facebook https://www.facebook.com/nqflyfishers

Secretary Kim Macpherson 0427 968 247 kim.c.mac@gmail.com Web https://nqflyfishers.weebly.com/

Secretary Luke Hayes 0493 367 788 secretary@pointlookoutfishingclub.com Email

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/pointlookoutfishingclub

Web https://pointlookoutfishingclub.com

Chairman Vaughn Daly 0414 868 200 chairman@rpgsc.com.au Email

Secretary Greg Evans 0407 010 957 secretary@rpgsc.com.au Facebook https://www.facebook.com/groups/183056555189512

Treasurer Trevor Singleton Web www.rpgsc.com.au

President Ross Williams 0407 157 870 ross@climaxaus.com Email

Secretary Jeff Maddalena 0401 490 151  jmaddalena@bigpond.com Facebook https://www.facebook.com/groups/176495542392600

Vice Pres. Chris Lund 0427 733 418  chrislund69@hotmail.com Web www.sbsfc.org

President Howard Morris 0438 172 112 president@scsfc.com.au Email secretary@scsfc.com.au

Secretary Janelle Knight secretary@scsfc.com.au Facebook www.facebook.com/groups/863493398943862 

Treasurer Peter Mercer treasurer@scsfc.com.au Web www.scsfc.com.au

Sunshine Coast Sportfishing Club

 Redcliffe Peninsula Game & Sportfishing Club

Southern Brisbane Sportfishing Club

 Maryborough Sportfishing Club

 North Queensland Flyfishers

Point Lookout Fishing Club

Keppel Bay Sportfishing Club

Kingaroy Sportfishing Club
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President Jeff Hopkins 0418 778 931 jeffrey.hopkins@bigpond.com Email

Secretary Reg Jackson r.m.jackson@bigpond.com Facebook https://www.facebook.com/townsvillesportfishing

Treasurer Daniel Berryman dberryman@westnet.com.au Web

President Nicholas Brooks 0428 727 207 nicholasbrooks@hotmail.com Email weipasfc@gmail.com

Secretary Darryl French 0408 430 735 frenchds@hotmail.com Facebook www.facebook.com/weipasportfishingclub

Treasurer Nicky Perriman 0407 138 211 weipasfc@gmail.com Web

Updated 08/10/2025

Townsville Saltwater Sportsmans Club

Weipa Sportfishing Club
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